
 .375
9.5

 

19.93
506.1

MAX VESA

23.62
600

VESA 200X200 MIN
875 X 505 MAX

 21.32
541.4

 

 10.55
268

 

 9.50
241.3

 

15  TILT

 37.20
945

 

2" NPT 
PIPE THREADS

 1.75
44.5

 

 1.50
38.1

 

MOUNTING POINTS
FOR J-BOX 

BACK TO BACK 
CEILING MOUNT 

ECM-3763D
PREMIERMOUNTS.COM 1

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: SHEETDIMENSION ARE IN 
INCH AND [MM]  1:8LB. 1

PART  NO.

OF
MAX. WEIGHT CACITY

THE INFORMATION ON THIS DOCUMENT IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF PREMIER MOUNTS DIVISION OF GAMBER-JOHNSON AND SHALL NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF PREMIER MOUNTS DIVISION OF GAMBER-JOHNSON.


